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 2023 GVWGA Membership List

Last Name First Name Address City Zip Primary Phone Secondary Phone E-Mail

Abel Diane 11 Stothard Drive Hilton 14468 356-9325 dianeabel53@gmail.com

Adonis Rachel 298 Westchester Ave Rochester 14609 880-7723 racheladonis@gmail.com

Altavela Karen 128 Shoreway Drive Rochester 14612 730-0498 kaltavela@gmail.com

Ammerman Tracy 175 City View Drive Rochester 14625 329-3567 eta175@aol.com

Anderson Margaret 16 Alder Bush Rochester 14624 314-3599 anderson@rochester.rr.com

Anderson Nancy 29 Hillbridge Dr. Rochester 14612 340-6433 noelnan@rochester.rr.com

Assenato Margaret 1016 Westside Drive Rochester 14624 233-6610 massenato@yahoo.com

Assenato Marilyn 299 Carriage Path Ct. Webster 14580 233-1168 loucarting@aol.com

Bagnato Tammy 116 Ogden Center Rd. Spencerport 14559 350-9183 tammybagnato55@gmail.com

Bailey Linda 5163 Fox Road Palmyra 14522 315-382-1864 lbailey004@gmail.com

Bates Marie 62 Harvest Road Fairport 14450 451-6545 218-4158 donmbates@gmail.com

Beach Melissa 202 Bromley Rd. Churchville 14428 261-6754 mbeach@nycourts.gov

Belcher Jody 45 Vineyard Hills Fairport 14450 750-0287 jbelcher1@aol.com

Bills Tammy 5081 Ontario Center Road Walworth 14568 315-9683 tstefanski2018@gmail.com

Biviano Doreen 172 Maryview Dr. Webster 14580 734-8990 dorbiv@gmail.com

Blackburn Kathy 10 Valley Meadow Dr. Spencerport 14559 734-3496 keblackburn58@gmail.com

* Blossom Linda 114 Rolling Meadow Circle Hilton 14468 943-9988 lblossom56@gmail.com

A Bondy Glenda 1160 Hillsboro Cove Webster 14580 770-8754 glendabondy@gmail.com

Boughter Laurie 239 Sunnyside Drive Rochester 14623 750-3454 laurieboughter@gmail.com

Bowen Evelyn 4305 Ontario Center Rd Walworth 14568 662-3227 jebclmj@gmail.com

Brawn Vicki 310 Amy Lane Brockport 14420 704-0831 brawnv53@gmail.com

Brockmann Sharon 100 Mats Drive Spencerport 14459 704-7780 Sharon.Brockmann@gmail.com

Brown Linda 28 Slate Drive North Chili 14514 734-5689 lindacb28@gmail.com

Bryant Nancy 95 Maple Center Rd. Hilton 14468 370-6600 nancybryant48@yahoo.com

Burger Delores 6375 Roberts Dr. Victor 14564 742-1735 716-498-7000 dburger23@yahoo.com

Calabrese Kelly 98 Beacon Hills Dr. N. Penfield 14526 746-4380 kelly3747@rochester.rr.com

Cardot Linda 226 Lysander Rochester 14623 247-2972 chulin2608@gmail.com

Carpenter Andrea 1125 Canopy Trl. Webster 14580 503-1559 andrea50@frontiernet.net

Casilio Cindy 400 Longbush Lane Webster 14580 755-6015 ccasilio84@gmail.com

Cassata Madlyn 430 DeGeorge Circle Apt. 8 Rochester 14626 703-0499 mbigmama50@yahoo.com

Cessna Stephanie 151 Woodstone Lane Rochester 14626 450-9794 cessna717@aol.com

Chait Linda 57 Burrows Hills Drive Rochester 14625 764-2800 lindachait1@gmail.com

Christopher Sarah 3407 Mt. Read Blvd. Rochester 14616 233-1097 schristo58@gmail.com

* Chrzan Linda 14917 E. County House Rd. Albion 14411 727-4923 lchrzan1207@yahoo.com

Colby Patty 1110 Canopy Trail Webster 14580 451-2512 265-4438 pattycolby4@gmail.com

Conley Cindy 697 Ogden Parma TLR Spencerport 14559 797-7107 cconley31@gmail.com

Conley Mary 256 Sibley Rd. Honeoye Falls 14472 314-1971  conley1m@aol.com

Cook Mary 5872 Hopewell Dr. Ontario 14519 319-0730  mcook2224@yahoo.com

Cosmano Barbara 1186 Ridge Crest Dr. Victor 14564 404-6990 bcosmano@rochester.rr.com

page 1 of 5  Updated 5/27/2023



NOTE: This list is for the exclusive use of our GVWGA members. Please do not share it outside of our league. Thank You!

 2023 GVWGA Membership List

Last Name First Name Address City Zip Primary Phone Secondary Phone E-Mail

* Dalecki Diane 221 Cobbs Hill Drive Rochester 14610 746-7378 dalecki@bme.rochester.edu

A Damaske Lynn 7101 Boughton Rd. Victor 14564 694-4676 ldamaske1@gmail.com

Daniel Jan 6 Woodbriar Lane Rochester 14624 247-5418 bandjdaniel@rochester.rr.com

Davis Jan 19 Cheviot Lane Rochester 14624 301-6257 justjan99@gmail.com

De Rosa Marie 10803 Townline Rd. Prattsburgh 14873 752-3473 unwind6169@gmail.com

Doran Rita 203 Berkshire Dr. Rochester 14626 353-8830 225-6852 redorin12@rochester.rr.com

Drennon Pam 96 Country Place Lane Rochester 14612 749-1360 pdrennon@rainaldire.com

* Eaton Morgan 700 East Ave. Apt. 6B Rochester 14607 590-6075 meaton421@gmail.com

Eggleston Louise 137 Lac Kine Drive Rochester 14618 313-0119 241-9845 leggleston@rochester.rr.com

Emison Kathy PO Box 112 Walworth 14568 975-9115 kemison1@gmail.com

* Ernst Jacqueline 5 Falleson Rd. Rochester 14612 305-4732 621-1347 j.ernst0809@yahoo.com

Fenz Mary Ann 11 Tall Pines Dr. Rochester 14616 269-8889 723-6356 mfenz@rochester.rr.com

Ferguson Cheryl 74 West Forest Drive Rochester 14624 455-6369 cfergsn@yahoo.com

Ferrara Kathleen 3324 Parker Rd. Seneca Falls 13148 315-420-8843 kferrar3@gmail.com

Fleck Norma 4120 Canal Road Spencerport 14559 729-8515 349-2519 njfspa@rit.edu

Frank Judy 100 Daley Blvd. Rochester 14617 342-0365 quilterjudy2@aol.com

Franz Sylvia 14 Patera Avenue Fairport 14450 305-0110 425-1586 sylviacfranz@gmail.com

Fraser Linda 5 Harvest Rd. Fairport 14450 381-0368 330-0818 rolin5@frontiernet.net

* Freeman Laurie 379 Campbell Rd. Brockport 14420 727-4718 lfreeman@brockport.edu

Freeman Nancy 3932 Orchard St. Walworth 14568 315-9827 freene1969@gmail.com

Freier Doris 7740 Ridge Rd.  W. Brockport 14420 637-4626 

Gagnier Judy 50 Shoreway Drive Rochester 14612 317-5584 judebg@aol.com

George Debbie 32 Widgedon Landing Hilton 14468 506-6920 392-6653 dgeorge55@rochester.rr.com

Gillard Mary Kay 310 Colebrook Dr. Rochester 14617 506-6466 mg4492@aol.com

Gilman Kathy 160 Burlington Avenue Rochester 14619 748-2019 kathyg0621@yahoo.com

Gilmartin Fredda 205 Willow Creek Lane Rochester 14622 329-6456 fgilmar1@rochester.rr.com

Gleason Joan 632 Sequoia Dr Webster 14580 645-5575 jwahle416@gmail.com

Goodlein Barbara 29 Kimbrook Dr. Rochester 14612 723-6163 barbaragoodlein@gmail.com

Grimes Barbara 10 Adair Drive Rochester 14606 247-2151 354-8428 flarb3639@rochester.rr.com

Hall Donna 1709 State Rd Webster 14580 261-3386 dhall107@rochester.rr.com

Hall Nora 1189 Park Ave Rochester 14610 770-4573 akanugget@gmail.com

Hall Rose 116 Ridge Port Dr. Rochester 14617 721-6319 rosehall68@hotmail.com

Hanley Sheila 267 Fielding Road Rochester 14626 737-1128 sheilahanley@ymail.com

Harris Yvette 135 Glen Ellyn Way Rochester 14618 764-7626 yburri.shelter@gmail.com

Hasek Lori 2190 Country Club Lane Ontario 14519 355-8387 lhasek60@gmail.com

Hawes Joan 100 Clear Spring Trail Apt. 210 Fairport 14450 626-9048 hawesjoan455@gmail.com

Hay Amy 10332 Ryan Hollow Rd Cohocton 14826 330-7880 amyhay@frontiernet.net

Hazelden Judy 72 Milrace Drive East Rochester 14445 406-9500 jhazelden@rochester.rr.com

Heath Lori 407 Eastbrooke Lane Rochester 14618 729-0111 ljh001@rochester.rr.com
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Hennekey Diane 1115 Ogden Parma TL Rd Spencerport 14559 752-7769 diane.hennekey@gmail.com

Hess Genie 83 Edgewood Avenue Rochester 14618 545-0273 JJandGH@aol.com

Hobson Karen 80 St. Katherine Way Brockport 14420 395-1185 dkhobby@hotmail.com

Howard Susan 3 Caves Place Rochester 14609 944-7836 s.howard.dor@gmail.com

Huckle Barbara 5640 S. Slocum Road Ontario 14519 704-6753 315-524-3578 barbara.huckle@yahoo.com

Jerome Christine 164 Venetia View Circle Rochester 14626 723-4675 766-1122 ccjerome1@gmail.com 

Johnson Charlene 418 Montvale Ln Rochester 14626 261-0508 csjohnson326@yahoo.com

Johnson Cheryl 28 Leith Ln Hilton 14468 729-7057 cheryl.b.johnson25@gmail.com

Karlen Claudia 293 Wellington Rd Webster 14580 203-7546 cmkarlen@yahoo.com

Kauffman Cheryl 10332 Ryan Hollow Rd Cohocton 14826 303-2818 haykau@aol.com

Keller Cindy 200 Glen Haven Rd Rochester 14609 944-7750 bkeller482@aol.com

Kidder Kim 7 Valais Ct Fairport 14450 355-5764 kmkidder@rochester.rr.com

Kilduff Roseann 136 Dove Tree La Rochester 14626 503-7900 roseannkilduff@gmail.com

Kowal Janet 30 Rainbow Dr Rochester 14622 737-5733 342-2292 zunijlk@rochester.rr.com

Kuder Sandi 196 Chestnut Ridge Road Rochester 14624 313-6341 skuder@rochester.rr.com

Lamme Anne 35 Fort Hill Avenue Canandaigua 14424 469-1177 amlamme@hotmail.com

Lashbrook Donna 109 Seafarers Lane Rochester 14612 760-9414 donnalashbrook@yahoo.com

* Lau Janet 90 Hutchings Rd. Rochester 14624 752-7289 jq4ever1950@gmail.com

Lavallee Anne Marie 41 Beechwood Dr. Rochester 14606 755-1526 timanne2@yahoo.com

* Levitt Anne 163 Aspen Look Dr Henrietta 14467 200-8240 annelevitt14@gmail.com

Lewish Susan 2 Pelham Rd Rochester 14610 330-9309 slewish@rochester.rr.com

Lo Vullo Marcia 33 DaVinci Drive Rochester 14624 747-1584 Mlov987@gmail.com

* Loughlin Debbie 60 South Autumn Drive Rochester 14626 750-0073 dloughlin20@gmail.com

Maida Mary 4375 County Road 16 Canandaigua 14424 734-8167 mmaida1@rochester.rr.com

Maloney Marty 23 Beacon Hill Fairport 14450 739-2150 maloney.marty@gmail.com

Marafioti Sandi 93 Constance Way West Rochester 14612 820-0802 sjmarafioti@gmail.com

Martin Sharon 167 Coolidge Road Rochester 14622 734-3827 sem949@gmail.com

* Mate Monique 111 Cedar Creek Tr. Rochester 14626 314-5729 mo5670@yahoo.com

May Diane 245 Deerhurst Lane Webster 14580 737-2638 ladydi26@rochester.rr.com

Melvin Patty 6521 Lakeside Rd Ontario 14519 694-5260 pattymelvin@rochester.rr.com

* Mercurio Debbie 6330 Kims Dr. Victor 14564 410-8701 debmerc@gmail.com

Miller Maureen 98 Beacon Hills Drive N. Penfield 14526 943-1088 mmbanker@rochester.rr.com

Miller Michele 158 Sansharon Dr. Rochester 14617 313-7256 bearzilla4@aol.com

Miller Nancy 1702 Hill Park Court Churchville 14428 683-8227 nmiller32@rochester.rr.com

Montrois Kim 1200 Shoecraft Road Webster 14580 704-5076 kmontwbf@aol.com

Murphy Kathleen 5 Stonebridge Cres Fairport 14450 451-2931 377-6168 khmurphy@rochester.rr.com

Musteikis Irene 122 Peakview Drive Henrietta 14467 703-0076 amusteik@rochester.rr.com

Myers Kathy 518 West  Ave. Brockport 14420 709-0556 myerskathleen02@gmail.com

Nucelli Sandy 30 Baker St. Apt. 60 Churchville 14428 738-4200 sjnuc@msn.com
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Owen Sharon 257 Lake Road #2 Webster 14580 507-7786 slowen12@gmail.com

Pape Sue-zy 56 Ellington Circle Rochester 14612 247-5583 szypap@gmail.com

Pawlak Nancy 4 Cedar View Fairport 14450 425-0094 npawlak@rochester.rr.com

Penepent Susan 84 Yarmouth Road Rochester 14610 734-5860 penepents@gmail.com

Pennica Patty 17 Ryans Run Rochester 14624 739-3013 pattee17@rochester.rr.com

Pommerening Elaine 81 Parnell Drive Churchville 14428 409-9809 ronnandelaine@gmail.com

Prescod Liz 502 Valley Creek Road Rochester 14624 736-0358 egprescod@gmail.com

Reagan Linda 105 Marilyn Pkwy Rochester 14624 967-6684 lreagan2@rochester.rr.com

Reichhart Jill 141 Whittier Road Rochester 14624 317-1088 594-5415 jreichhart@aol.com

Reilly Norma 819 Moseley Road Fairport 14450 451-6822 madayag.reillyn@frontier.com

Rickard Beth 42 Springwood Dr Webster 14580 200-6907 bethrickard@gmail.com

* Rosata Trish 42 Center Street Waterloo 13165 315-651-0089 trosata@rochester.rr.com

Rush Georgia 42 Shiloh Court Rochester 14612 451-6567 720-1461 grush@rochester.rr.com

Sam Luisa 14 Patera Avenue Fairport 14450 880-8367 425-1586 luisa.sam7777@gmail.com

SanFilipo Michelle 445 Ogden Parma T.L. Road Spencerport 14559 216-5808 mishsan@aol.com

Sawdey Pamela 1631 Shallow Creek Tr. Webster 14580 298-0697 psawdey@rochester.rr.com

Scally Debbie 40 Keith Terrace North Chili 14514 766-4900 Chriplast@aol.com 

Schaefer Lissa 31 Hampton Lane Fairport 14450 261-5504 lissa31schaefer@gmail.com

Schlinger Nancy 100 Hillview Drive Rochester 14622 544-0135 755-0234 nschlin@rochester.rr.com

Schreiner Tammy 100 Mats Drive Spencerport 14559 451-4351 taschreiner5@gmail.com

Schuth Kathy 870 Trimmer Rd. Spencerport 14559 752-4774 kschuth4774@gmail.com

Simpson Lori 44 Benedict Drive Rochester 14624 943-2569 426-7617 lors4par@rochester.rr.com

Sinclair-Parker Jacqueline 207 Elmtree Rd Rochester 14612 455-8163 jsincp@gmail.com

Siripratoom-Yeager Upar 6 Dorado Drive Fairport 14450 472-5697 uparyeager@gmail.com

Skivington Eileen 136 Shoreway Dr Rochester 14612 820-8283 skiv417@yahoo.com

Smith Cathy 32 Valley Park Dr. Spencerport 14559 739-6503 golfcs126@gmail.com

Smith Lisa 82 Brandy Wine Terrace Rochester 14623 233-5662 lsmith39@rochester.rr.com

* Sogard Sue 49 Cardiana Dr. Rochester 14612 781-0054 suesogard62@gmail.com

Stein Sue 715 Ogden Parma TL Road Spencerport 14559 737-6526 smstein002@gmail.com

Stojanovich Sue 1115 Genesee Park Blvd. Rochester 14619 436-4473 415-1655 suestoj@gmail.com

Stonegraber Ellen 581 Mill Road Rochester 14626 750-0602 restoney@aol.com

Swarthout Janet 4558 Walworth-Ontario Rd. Walworth 14568 261-0029 jswarthout1@rochester.rr.com

Tehan Mary 149 Oneta Road Rochester 14617 690-7076 mpmt12@aol.com

Thompson Binnie 81 Broxbourne Drive Fairport 14450 764-5824 binnie.thmpsn@gmail.com

Timmerman Janet 45 Woodcliff Terr. Fairport 14450 683-0569 janetlee@rochester.rr.com

Tinling Carolyn 23 Neville Lane Rochester 14618 654-9883 727-6672 ctinling@rochester.rr.com

Torres Charlotte 4564 East Lake Road Livonia 14487 278-5389 cshimtorres@gmail.com

Valbergs Lisa 136 Castleford Road Rochester 14616 622-3714 lvalbergs@yahoo.com

VanCamp Kimberly 1265 Clear Pond Lane Webster 14580 330-0939 kimberlyvc@rochester.rr.com
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Vogt Judy 27 Rockhurst Drive Penfield 14526 705-7541 671-0731 golfingnp@aol.com

* Vore Mary Ellen 19 Cheviot Lane Rochester 14624 301-6258 mevpt2@gmail.com

Walsh Cheri 917 Nash Loop The Villages , FL 32162 944-3796 cnw0830@yahoo.com

Walsh Micki 299 Carriage Path Ct. Webster 14580 414-7868 mickitanner47@gmail.com

Wattie Annette 22 Olde Erie Trail Rochester 14626 230-4743 227-4743 awattie@hotmail.com

Wideman Joanne 105 McKay Drive Webster 14580 747-9208 jwijoanne@aol.com 

* Wilborn Kimberly 32 Locke Dr. Pittsford 14534 381-5639 259-1228 kwilborn@hotmail.com

Witkiewitz Mary Jane 254 Salmon Creek Dr. Hilton 14468 738-3085 mjwitkiewitz@gmail.com

Total # of Members 164

Returning  147

* New 15

A Associate 2

Note:   Please forward any updates or corrections to - Luisa Sam

14 Patera Ave.

Fairport, NY 14450

luisa.sam7777@gmail.com
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